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Hill Pink Wafers (HI10012PW) 100g X 12

Short Product Name:
Pink Wafers

Pale pink coloured wafer biscuits with filling. Typically 14 wafers in each 100g packet. 12 printed film wrapped in 100g packets in each printed fibreboard case.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [FTERRECEA

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 2260kJ
2260k) 537kCal
e 33 19: 346 0.09%

Carbohydrates 57.4g

“ @ e OfWhiChsugars o
' Fat 33g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 19g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2260kJ 537kcal
Fibre 0.64g
Protein 3.2g
Salt 0.09g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains May Contain  May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in UPPER CASE

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Coconut), Sugar, Dextrose, Colour (Beetroot Red), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Salt, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid).
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